10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

SPOTAKOVA Barbora

MENENDEZ Osleidys

ABAKUMOVA Mariya

OBERGFOLL Christina

HATTESTAD Trine

VILJOEN Sunette

MITCHELL Kathryn

HUSSONG Christina

LU Huihui

ANDREJCZYK Maria

NERIUS Steffi

KOLAK Sara

KHALADOVICH Tatsiana

MANJANI Miréla

KITAGUCHI Haruka

LIV Shiying

WINGER Kara

BARBER Kelsey-Lee

MICKLE Kimberley

Top 50 - 4 perfs javelin - 31/10/24

CZE

CcuB

RUS

GER

NOR

RSA

AUS

GER

CHN

POL

GER

CRO

BLR

GRE

JPN

CHN

USA

AUS

AUS

72,28
13/09/08

71,70
14/08/05

71,99
02/09/11

70,20
23/06/07

69,48
28/07/00

69,35
09/06/12

68,92
11/04/18

69,19
30/05/21

67,98
02/08/19

71,40
09/05/21

68,34
31/08/08

68,43
06/07/17

67,47
07/06/18

67,51
30/09/00

67,38
08/09/23

67,29
15/09/20

68,11
02/09/22

67,70
09/07/19

66,83
22/03/14

7158
02/09/11

7154
01/07/01

70,78
21/08/08

70,03
14/08/05

68,91
30/09/00

68,38
02/09/11

68,57
03/03/18

67,90
10/08/18

67,83
11/07/19

67,11
16/08/16

67,30
18/08/09

67,83
09/07/17

67,22
28/06/19

67,47
08/08/02

67,04
16/07/23

67,12
20/05/18

66,67
25/06/10

66,91
22/07/22

66,60
18/08/13

athlestats all-time

71,42
21/08/08

7153
27/08/04

70,53
01/09/13

69,81
31/08/08

68,32
01/09/00

67,95
31/05/12

67,58
11/02/18

67,29
09/08/18

67,72
13/04/19

65,70
06/09/20

66,82
31/07/09

66,42
03/09/19

67,17
20/02/20

67,09
28/08/99

66,73
25/08/23

66,47
21/05/17

66,47
02/05/15

66,56
01/10/19

66,57
21/03/15

69,55
09/08/12

69,82
29/08/01

69,75
25/08/13

69,57
08/09/11

68,22
30/06/00

67,52
02/09/12

66,73
21/01/18

66,96
23/05/21

67,69
26/05/18

65,54
07/08/24

66,52
12/08/05

66,18
18/08/16

66,99
30/08/18

66,70
16/06/01

66,13
14/09/24

66,34
06/08/21

65,90
03/07/10

65,85
20/07/19

66,12
15/02/14

284,83

284,59

283,05

279,61

274,93

273,20

271,80

271,34

271,22

269,75

268,98

268,86

268,85

268,77

267,28

267,22

267,15

267,02

266,12



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

BISSET Sonia

STAHL Linda

SHIKOLENKO Tatyana

REBRYK Vera

RATEJ Martina

MALONE Maggie

MOLITOR Kathrina

DAMASKE Tanja

OGRODNIKOVA Nikola

PALAMEIKA Madara

BREJCHOVA Nikola

VILAGOS Adriana

SAYERS Goldie

TUGSUZ Eda

LITTLE Mackenzie

CURREY Louise

LI Lingwei

RUIZ HURTADO Flor Denis

HUDSON Victoria

Top 50 - 4 perfs javelin - 31/10/24

CcuB

GER

RUS

UKR

RUS

SLO

USA

GER

GER

CZE

LAT

CZE

SRB

GBR

TUR

AUS

AUS

CHN

coL

AUT

67,67 66,54
06/07/05 07/07/01
67,32 66,81
14/06/14 29/07/10
67,20 66,37
18/08/00 28/08/99
67,30 66,86
19/02/16 29/06/12
67,16 66,24
14/05/10 25/02/12
67,40 66,82
17/07/21 29/05/21
67,69 66,40
30/08/15 14/07/15
66,91 66,73
04/07/99 29/07/00
67,40 65,61
26/05/19 12/04/18
66,18 66,15
09/09/16 26/06/14
65,91 65,71
02/08/04 04/08/01
65,64 65,60
08/09/24 25/08/24
66,17 65,75
14/07/12 21/08/08
67,21 64,87
18/05/17 08/06/17
66,27 65,70
20/07/24 30/06/23
66,80 66,03
04/08/00 26/07/99
66,25 65,11
08/08/17 23/06/12
66,70 65,47
12/05/24 25/08/23
64,68 64,71
26/04/21 22/06/24

athlestats all-time

65,97
16/07/06

66,06
30/07/08

66,09
19/06/01

66,53
28/05/12

66,10
14/07/18

65,73
14/06/22

65,40
26/07/15

65,74
28/07/00

65,36
21/07/18

65,68
05/06/16

65,59
19/08/01

65,58
20/07/24

65,05
20/05/07

64,83
09/03/19

64,74
12/07/24

64,38
28/08/99

65,07
28/08/15

64,40
07/08/24

64,62
11/06/24

65,93
04/07/04

65,76
25/05/13

66,00
10/08/03

64,93
05/08/15

65,96
21/03/10

65,00
01/06/24

65,37
06/08/17

65,47
30/06/99

65,13
19/05/21

65,29
25/08/16

65,26
30/05/06

65,23
14/09/24

64,73
31/05/12

64,52
08/08/17

64,50
16/07/23

63,59
17/08/00

64,10
30/08/15

63,84
25/06/16

64,65
29/06/24

266,11

265,95

265,66

265,62

265,46

264,95

264,86

264,85

263,50

263,30

262,47

262,05

261,70

261,43

261,21

260,80

260,53

260,41

258,66



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

TZENGKO Elina

GLEADLE Elizabeth

MUZE-SIRMA Lina

WITEK Marcelina

IVAKINA Yekaterina

TERMURE Ana Mirela

COSLOVICH Claudia

RIVERO Xiomara

TARVAINEN Paula

SCHERWIN Christina

HATSKO-FEDUSOVA Hanna

MAKAROVA Oksana

FORKEL Karen

ZABRUSKOVA Valeriya

DOROZHON Marharyta

INGBERG Mikaela

Western Europe T20

SPOTAKOVA Barbora

OBERGFOLL Christina

Top 50 - 4 perfs javelin - 31/10/24

GRE

CAN

LAT

POL

RUS

ROU

ITA

CcuB

FIN

DEN

UKR

RUS

GER

RUS

ISR

FIN

CZE

GER

65,81 65,20
20/08/22 01/05/22

64,83 64,50
10/05/15 16/05/14

64,87 64,81
18/05/19 16/05/21

66,53 64,49
05/05/18 12/05/18

64,89 64,54
28/07/00 27/05/01

65,08 64,82
10/06/01 02/03/01

65,30 64,30
10/06/00 06/05/01

65,29 64,90
17/03/01 12/07/02

64,90 63,99
10/08/03 14/06/03

64,83 64,06
09/09/06 06/07/06

67,29 63,10
26/07/14 15/07/14

64,61 64,18
19/06/99 05/07/99
65,17 63,42

04/07/99 06/06/99

64,49 63,87
07/06/03 13/07/99

64,56 63,85
11/06/15 26/05/15

64,03 63,76
01/09/00 24/06/00

72,28 7158
13/09/08 02/09/11

70,20 70,03
23/06/07 14/08/05

athlestats all-time

63,96
01/08/20

64,49
24/08/14

64,78
29/07/23

63,31
25/08/17

64,23
10/06/02

63,91
04/03/01

63,82
08/07/01

63,35
14/07/01

63,58
29/08/07

63,49
11/07/06

63,01
21/06/14

63,83
26/08/99
63,38

26/06/99

63,84
14/03/04

63,34
27/04/15

63,55
11/08/00

71,42
21/08/08

69,81
31/08/08

63,65
11/03/23

64,47
09/07/17

63,72
06/06/19

63,24
02/09/17

63,74
03/07/00

63,54
19/05/01

63,66
06/10/01

62,92
30/09/00

63,56
25/08/06

63,43
14/08/05

62,18
05/06/14

62,67
28/08/99

63,13
30/05/99

62,80
09/07/04

63,24
06/09/15

63,55
13/07/03

69,55
09/08/12

69,57
08/09/11

258,62

258,29

258,18

257 57

257 40

257,35

257,08

256,46

256,03

255,81

255,58

255,29

255,10

255,00

254,99

254,89

284,83

279,61



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

HATTESTAD Trine

HUSSONG Christina

ANDREJCZYK Maria

NERIUS Steffi

KOLAK Sara

MANJANI Miréla

STAHL Linda

RATEJ Martina

MOLITOR Kathrina

DAMASKE Tanja

OGRODNIKOVA Nikola

PALAMEIKA Madara

BREJCHOVA Nikola

VILAGOS Adriana

SAYERS Goldie

HUDSON Victoria

TZENGKO Elina

MUZE-SIRMA Lina

Top 50 - 4 perfs javelin - 31/10/24

NOR

GER

POL

GER

CRO

GRE

GER

SLO

GER

GER

CZE

LAT

CZE

SRB

GBR

AUT

GRE

LAT

69,48
28/07/00

69,19
30/05/21

71,40
09/05/21

68,34
31/08/08

68,43
06/07/17

67,51
30/09/00

67,32
14/06/14

67,16
14/05/10

67,69
30/08/15

66,91
04/07/99

67,40
26/05/19

66,18
09/09/16

65,91
02/08/04

65,64
08/09/24

66,17
14/07/12
64,68

26/04/21

65,81
20/08/22

64,87
18/05/19

68,91
30/09/00

67,90
10/08/18

67,11
16/08/16

67,30
18/08/09

67,83
09/07/17

67,47
08/08/02

66,81
29/07/10

66,24
25/02/12

66,40
14/07/15

66,73
29/07/00

65,61
12/04/18

66,15
26/06/14

65,71
04/08/01

65,60
25/08/24

65,75
21/08/08
64,71

22/06/24

65,20
01/05/22

64,81
16/05/21

athlestats all-time

68,32
01/09/00

67,29
09/08/18

65,70
06/09/20

66,82
31/07/09

66,42
03/09/19

67,09
28/08/99

66,06
30/07/08

66,10
14/07/18

65,40
26/07/15

65,74
28/07/00

65,36
21/07/18

65,68
05/06/16

65,59
19/08/01

65,58
20/07/24

65,05
20/05/07
64,62

11/06/24

63,96
01/08/20

64,78
29/07/23

68,22
30/06/00

66,96
23/05/21

65,24
03/08/21

66,52
12/08/05

66,18
18/08/16

66,70
16/06/01

65,76
25/05/13

65,96
21/03/10

65,37
06/08/17

65,47
30/06/99

65,13
19/05/21

65,29
25/08/16

65,26
30/05/06

65,23
14/09/24

64,73
31/05/12
64,65

29/06/24

63,65
11/03/23

63,72
06/06/19

274,93

271,34

269,45

268,98

268,86

268,77

265,95

265,46

264,86

264,85

263,50

263,30

262,47

262,05

261,70

258,66

258,62

258,18



